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With its simple, classic lines 
and natural finish the Lido 
is graceful and timeless, 

with a refined overall appearance. 
The natural wood patterns and 
contrasting upholstery adds  
sophistication to your bedroom. 
Personalize your retreat with a 
matching nightstand, chest,  
dresser, mirror and armoire. 

WOOD SPECIES, FINISH & HARDWARE

#42112 King Size Bed
#42041  2-Drawer Nightstand 
Wood Species: Wormy Maple
Finish: Blair Stain
Upholstery:  Broadway Silver  

Faux Leather
Hardware: BP42696-900

W
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#42060  
Armoire 
24D x 36W x 72H 



#42112  
King-Size Bed 
81.75”W x 56”H x87”L

#42041  
2-Drawer Nightstand 
17”D x 24”W x 24”H

#42000  
6-Drawer Dresser 
19”D x 62”W x 38”H  
(Matching mirror not shown)

#42060  
Armoire
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#42060  
Armoire 
24D x 36W x 72H 

• Clothing Rod
• 2 Solid Shelves
•  2 Adjustable 

Shelves  
(Not shown)

Hardware

BP42696-900 (Black)  
Drawer and Nightstand 
Hardware

Brushed Nickel 
Drawer and Nightstand: BP42696-195 
Armoire: BP6367128-195

BP6367128-900 (Black)  
Armoire Hardware

Additional Hardware Finish Options

Champagne Bronze 
Drawer and Nightstand: BP42696-CHBRZ 
Armoire: BP6367128-CHBRZ 
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Panel Bed  DIMENSIONS

#42100 King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42100cal  California King  77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42101-  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42102 Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42103 Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

Panel Bed with 
Side Rail Storage DIMENSIONS

#42104SD King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42104calSD  California King  77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42105SD  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42106SD  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

42107SD  Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L
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Panel Bed with 
Footboard Storage DIMENSIONS

#42104FD King  81.75”W x 23”H

#42104calFD  California King  77.75”W x 23”H

#42105FD  Queen  65.75”W x 23”H

#42106FD  Full  58.75”W x 23”H

#42107FD  Twin  43.75”W x 23”H

Panel Bed with 
Side Rail Storage DIMENSIONS

#42104SD King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42104calSD  California King  77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42105SD  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42106SD  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42107SD  Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

Panel Bed  DIMENSIONS

#42104 King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42104cal  California King  77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42105  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42106  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42107 Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

56”

23”

SPECIFICATIONS
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Upholstered Bed with  
Side Rail Storage DIMENSIONS

42108SD King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

42108calSD  California King  77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

42109SD  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

42110SD  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

42111SD  Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

Upholstered Bed  DIMENSIONS

#42108 King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42108cal  California King   77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42109  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#421010  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42111 Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

56”

29”

29”
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Upholstered Bed  DIMENSIONS

#42112 King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42112cal  California King   77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42113  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42114  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42115 Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

Upholstered Bed with  
Footboard Storage DIMENSIONS

#42112FD King  81.75”W x 23”H

#42112calFD  California King   77.75”W x 23”H

#42113FD  Queen  65.75”W x 23”H

#42114FD Full  58.75”W x 23”H

#42115FD  Twin  43.75”W x 23”H

Upholstered Bed with  
Side Rail Storage DIMENSIONS

#42112SD King  81.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42112calSD  California King   77.75”W x 56”H x 91”L

#42113SD  Queen  65.75”W x 56”H x 87”L

#42114SD  Full  58.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

#42115SD  Twin  43.75”W x 56”H x 82”L

56”

23”

SPECIFICATIONS
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Chests
#42020  
5 Drawer Chest  
19”D x 36”W x 54”H

INDIVIDUAL PIECES

Dressers
#42000  
6 Drawer Dresser  
19”D x 62”W x 38”H

#42001  
6 Drawer Dresser 
19”D x 58”W x 34”H

Mirror
#42010  
Mirror  
25”W x 25”H

Nightstands
#42040  
2 Drawer Nightstand 
with Shelf  
17”D x 22”W x 28”H

#42041  
2 Drawer Nightstand 
17”D x 24”W x 24”H

Armoire
#42060   
24D x 36W x 72H

All drawers come with soft close undermount drawer slides

#42025  
Sweater Chest 
19”D x 24”W x 54”H
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Scan to learn more  
about how Yutzy  
Woodworking  
meets these new  
requirements.

Creating  
Safe Spaces for  
Little Faces.

Stop  
Tip-overs of  
Unstable,  
Risky  
Dressers on  
Youth

All drawers are full extension  
with self closing. Dressers and    
             chests have interlocking 
                drawers.
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Yutzy Woodworking started with a dream.  
A dream to run a business based on Amish  
principles— humility, family and community.  

Today Yutzy Woodworking includes the second 
generation running the business alongside the  
first, with the same principles, but yet expanding  
to meet future dreams. With the traditional  
Amish furniture combined with second  
generation dreams you will find quality  
American made furniture you will fall in love  
with for years to come.

Yutzy Woodworking is dedicated to customer satisfaction, which means we focus on superior customer  
service. With the best sales team and customer service, we are here to serve the needs of our customers.  
While bringing new trends into our product offering we also maintain the stability and dependability  
of tradition. Tradition not just in our product offering, but also in our customer service—you won’t get  
a machine when you call—you will get a person who is here to serve you.

About us

 Proudly  
 displaying  
USA Pride in every  
piece we build.

YUTZY

Limited Warranty
5YrBetter Built 

Furniture
HOLMES COUNTY OHIO USA

CORE VALUES 
• Integrity  
• Dependability  
• Quality  
• Unity  
• Innovative

VISION 
Leading American furniture  
manufacturing with trending 
styles and outstanding  
customer service, while  
serving those around us  
for a better future.

MISSION 
Provide superior furniture  
built with integrity for  
generations.

OUR 
GUIDING 
PRINCIPALS

STURDYAct
COMPLIANT

Y

2441 US 62 • Dundee, OH 44624 • 330-359-6166  
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